Blutspenden in 15745 bis zum 19.09.2025

Mi
Fr
Di
Mo
Mi
Mi
Fr
Mo
Mi
Fr

23.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

25.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

29.07.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

04.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

06.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

22.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

01.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

10.09.2025
11:00-14:00 Uhr

12.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Wildau 15745
Volkshaus Wildau
Karl-Marx-Str. 36

Konigs Wusterhausen 15711
Burgertreff Fontaneplatz
Fontaneplatz 2

Schulzendorf 15732
Gemeinde Schulzendorf
Richard-Israel-Str. 1

Konigs Wusterhausen 15711
Birgertreff Fontaneplatz
Fontaneplatz 2

Eichwalde 15732
Eichwalde FFW
Goethestr. 2

Wildau 15745
Volkshaus Wildau
Karl-Marx-Str. 36

Konigs Wusterhausen 15711
Burgertreff Fontaneplatz
Fontaneplatz 2

Konigs Wusterhausen 15711
Birgertreff Fontaneplatz
Fontaneplatz 2

Konigs Wusterhausen 15711
Aus- & Fortbildungszentrum
Schillerstr.6

Zeuthen 15738
Burgerhaus Zeuthen
Goethestralle 26b



Mi
Fr

17.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

19.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Wildau 15745
Volkshaus Wildau
Karl-Marx-Str. 36

Konigs Wusterhausen 15711
Birgertreff Fontaneplatz
Fontaneplatz 2



