Blutspenden in 15745 bis zum 19.09.2025

Mi	23.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Wildau 15745 Volkshaus Wildau Karl-Marx-Str. 36
Fr	25.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Königs Wusterhausen 15711 Bürgertreff Fontaneplatz Fontaneplatz 2
Di	29.07.2025 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Schulzendorf 15732 Gemeinde Schulzendorf Richard-Israel-Str. 1
Мо	04.08.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Königs Wusterhausen 15711 Bürgertreff Fontaneplatz Fontaneplatz 2
Mi	06.08.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Eichwalde 15732 Eichwalde FFW Goethestr. 2
Mi	13.08.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Wildau 15745 Volkshaus Wildau Karl-Marx-Str. 36
Fr	22.08.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Königs Wusterhausen 15711 Bürgertreff Fontaneplatz Fontaneplatz 2
Мо	01.09.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Königs Wusterhausen 15711 Bürgertreff Fontaneplatz Fontaneplatz 2
Mi	10.09.2025 11:00-14:00 Uhr	Königs Wusterhausen 15711 Aus- & Fortbildungszentrum Schillerstr.6
Fr	12.09.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Zeuthen 15738 Bürgerhaus Zeuthen Goethestraße 26b



17.09.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr

Wildau 15745 Volkshaus Wildau Karl-Marx-Str. 36



19.09.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr Königs Wusterhausen 15711

Bürgertreff Fontaneplatz Fontaneplatz 2